
"Bostelman, John T." 
<BostelmanJ@sullcrom.com 
> 

08/19/2008 12:24 PM 
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<slechner@lehman.com>, 'William Schlich 
(william.schlich@ey.com)" <william.schlich@ey.com>, 
"Russo, Thomas A (trusso1 @lehman.com)" 
<trusso1 @lehman.com>, "Marie Stewart 
(marie.stewart@lehman.com)" 
<marie.stewart@lehman.com>, "Andrew Wright 
(andrew.wright@lehman.com)" 
<andrew.wright@lehman.com> 

cc "Israel, Gary" <lsraelg@sullcrom.com>, "Clayton Ill, W. Jay" 
<CiaytonW@sullcrom.com>, "Cohen, H. Rodgin" 
<Cohenhr@sullcrom.com>, "Shenker, Joseph" 
<ShenkerJ@sullcrom.com>, "Downes, Robert W." 
<DownesR@sullcrom.com>, "Dugan, Rachael M." 
<duganr@sullcrom.com>, "Fritz, Michael J." 
<fritzm@sullcrom.com>, "Zelinger, Chaim" 
<Zelingerc@sullcrom.com>, "Mason, AndrewS." 
<MasonA@sullcrom.com>, 'Turbeville, Ralston" 
<turbeviller@sullcrom.com>, "Spitzer, David C." 
<SpitzerD@sullcrom.com> 
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Subject Revised term sheet sent to SEC today 

Attached is a copy of the cover letter and revised term sheet (clean and marked) as faxed to John White 
today. 

We are voice confirming receipt. 
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